Rouge, LA, in Committee Room 1. 

Updates will be provided on the 2007B, 2007A, 2006D, 2006C, 2006BR, 2006B, Issues 
and Whole Loan Report. 

The following resolutions will be presented: 

A resolution approving and authorizing the issuance of not 
exceeding One Hundred Fifty Million Dollars ($150,000,000) of 
Louisiana Housing Finance Agency Single Family Mortgage 
Revenue Bonds as GO Zone bonds (the “GO Zone Bonds”) to 
finance mortgage loans for home buyers located in the GO Zone; 
requesting the State Bond Commission to approve the issuance, 
sale and delivery of such GO Zone Bonds;

[...]

Approval of the minutes of the July 11, 2007 Single Family Committee 
Meeting 

3. Updates will be provided on the 2007B, 2007A, 2006D, 2006C, 2006BR, 

2006B, Issues and Whole Loan Report 

4. The following resolutions will be presented: 

A resolution approving and authorizing the issuance of not 
exceeding One Hundred Fifty Million Dollars ($150,000,000) of 
Louisiana Housing Finance Agency Single Family Mortgage 
Revenue Bonds as GO Zone bonds (the “GO Zone Bonds”) to 
finance mortgage loans for home buyers located in the GO Zone; 
requesting the State Bond Commission to approve the issuance, 
sale and delivery of such GO Zone Bonds;